Position

Assistant Director

Economic Development Analyst

Economic Development Coor

Administrative Clerk Il

Administrative Clerk Il

Economic Development
Director

Other Positions Held

City

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$144,980

$78,694

$71,851

$33,796

$33,532

$5,094

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,202
$20,408
$17,007
$16,396

$13,984

$985



