Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director		Fresno	Economic Development	\$144,980	\$19,202
Economic Development Analyst		Fresno	Economic Development	\$78,694	\$20,408
Economic Development Coor		Fresno	Economic Development	\$71,851	\$17,007
Administrative Clerk II		Fresno	Economic Development	\$33,796	\$16,396
Administrative Clerk II		Fresno	Economic Development	\$33,532	\$13,984
Economic Development Director		Fresno	Economic Development	\$5,094	\$985